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East Division

Kenny's Special K's
Medwick Kings
Crockett and Tubbs
OkJeW

Central Division

Incredibles
Brady's Buffoons
27 Sacks

MAQ's Chairman

West Division

The Official

T(D) BAGGING all DAY
NewJack City

Spider Bites

Total Points

Brady's Buffoons
The Official
Kenny's Special K's
Incredibles
NewJack City

T(D) BAGGING all DAY
Medwick Kings
Spider Bites
OkJeW

Crockett and Tubbs
MAQ's Chairman
27 Sacks
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2142.60
2123.00
2118.15
2088.20
2075.70
2029.75
1994.15
1915.80
1884.90
1869.50
1750.00
1534.40
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.429

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3
0-6

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
1755.60
1663.30
1587.10
1558.30

PF
1715.50
1730.50
1364.35
1464.50

PF
1775.60
1662.95
1672.30
1643.95
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PA
1524.50
1431.80
1584.50
1765.00

PA
1732.95
1636.65
1550.00
1753.55

PA
1605.70
1679.35
1650.80
1679.15

PTS
2118.15
1994.15
1869.50
1884.90

PTS
2088.20
2142.60
1534.40
1750.00

PTS
2123.00
2029.75
2075.70
1915.80
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